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KC-MC1XFE01 

 

FlexPro® Series 

Product Status: Active 

Drive Compatibility 

FE100-50-xM 

FE100-25-xM 

FE060-60C-xM 

FE060-25-xM 

FE060-10-xM 

FE060-5-xM 

 

 

The KC-MC1XFE01 mating connector kit from ADVANCED Motion Controls includes the mating connector for the 80-pin 

signal connector used on the FlexPro® models listed above, as well as spacers to maintain separation between the drive 

and a user-designed interface card. 

 

Included in KC-MC1XFE01 Kit: 
Signal Connector Mating Connector 

Part Information: 80-pin 0.4mm spaced connector 

 

Manufacturer Part Number: Panasonic: AXT380224 

Quantity: 1  

   

Spacers 

Part Information 2.54mm plastic spacer  

Quantity 4 

 


